
CENTRAL CALIFORNIA JOINT CABLE FISHERIES LIAISON COMMITTEE

** Funding is subject to certain conditions and is the actual project cost not to exceed the amount of the Grant Award

# APPLICANT PROJECT TITLE
AMOUNT 

REQUESTED

** GRANT 

AWARD

1. Verizon Cable/Fisheries Committee Participation in the 2016 Pacific Marine Expo 6,900$            6,900$            

2. Cable/Fisheries Committee Morro Bay/Port San Luis Fishing Community-Pacific Fishery Management Council Representation 17,990$          17,990$          

3. City of Morro Bay/MB Commercial Fisherman's Org. Ice House Maintenance & Repair Fund 60,000$          40,000$          

4. Southern California Trawlers Association Revised Legislation to Restore Monterey Bay Halibut Trawling & Port San Luis Halibut Trawling Outside 1 mile 5,000$            5,000$            

5. Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association Support for Administrative Costs of the Regional Organization, the Alliance of Communities for Sustainable Fisheries 10,000$          5,000$            

6. Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association General Operations 15,500$          15,500$          

7. City of Morro Bay Harbor Department C-MANC 2016 Conference 10,200$          8,000$            

8. Port San Luis Harbor District Port San Luis Harbor District - C-MANC Washington D.C. Week 2016 8,000$            8,000$            

9. Port San Luis Harbor District Port San Luis Harbor District - Water Taxi 18,500$          18,500$          

10. Central Coast Women for Fisheries Fishing Heritage Scholarship Program 30,000$          15,000$          

11. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization 2015 Morro Bay Economic Impact Report 6,800$            -$                   

12. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Machinery and Maintenance Fund 6,500$            6,500$            

13. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Kids at Sea 6,000$            2,500$            

14. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Morro Bay Boatyard and Haulout Facility Financial Feasibility Study 15,000$          -$                   

15. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Scholarships 5,000$            -$                   

16. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Scholarships; Funds scholarships awarded in 2014. Past Project 5,000$            5,000$            

17. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Travel & Meeting Fund 10,000$          10,000$          

18. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Educating the Public on the Consequences of National Marine Sanctuary Designation 16,000$          -$                   

19. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Legal Challenge to PFMC Hard Caps decision (Hard Caps Challenge) 43,000$          43,000$          

20. Pacific Coast Federation of Fishermans Associations Continuation of Central California Fisheries Programs & Community Development Outreach 61,162$          40,000$          

21. Cable/Fisheries Committee 2016 Commercial Fishing Vessel Safety Equipment Reimbursement Program 125,000$        125,000$        

22. Cable/Fisheries Committee Scholarship Endowment Fund 10,000$          10,000$          

Total Amount Requested 491,552$        

Total Grant Awards 381,890$        

2016 Commercial Fishing Industry Improvement Fund 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Amount Requested $6,900 $17,990 $60,000 $5,000 $10,000 $15,500 $10,200 $8,000 $18,500 $30,000 $6,800 $6,500 $6,000 $15,000 $5,000 $5,000 $10,000 $16,000 $43,000 $61,162 $125,000 $10,000

Grant Award $6,900 $17,990 $40,000 $5,000 $5,000 $15,500 $8,000 $8,000 $18,500 $15,000 $- $6,500 $2,500 $- $- $5,000 $10,000 $- $43,000 $40,000 $125,000 $10,000
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PROJECT FUNDING 
AMOUNT REQUESTED/GRANT AWARD 
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PROJECT FUNDING BY GRANT AWARD 

1. Verizon Cable/Fisheries Committee Participation in the 2016 Pacific Marine Expo

2. Cable/Fisheries Committee Morro Bay/Port San Luis Fishing Community-Pacific Fishery
Management Council Representation

3. City of Morro Bay/MB Commercial Fisherman's Org. Ice House Maintenance & Repair Fund

4. Southern California Trawlers Association Revised Legislation to Restore Monterey Bay
Halibut Trawling & Port San Luis Halibut Trawling Outside 1 mile

5. Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association Support for Administrative Costs of the
Regional Organization, the Alliance of Communities for Sustainable Fisheries

6. Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's
Association General Operations

7. City of Morro Bay Harbor Department C-MANC 2016 Conference

8. Port San Luis Harbor District Port San Luis Harbor District - C-MANC Washington D.C. Week
2016

9. Port San Luis Harbor District Port San Luis Harbor District - Water Taxi

10. Central Coast Women for Fisheries Fishing Heritage Scholarship Program

12. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Machinery and Maintenance Fund

13. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Kids at Sea

16. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Scholarships; Funds scholarships
awarded in 2014. Past Project

17. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Travel & Meeting Fund

19. Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Legal Challenge to PFMC Hard Caps
decision (Hard Caps Challenge)

20. Pacific Coast Federation of Fishermans Associations Continuation of Central California
Fisheries Programs & Community Development Outreach

21. Cable/Fisheries Committee 2016 Commercial Fishing Vessel Safety Equipment
Reimbursement Program

22. Cable/Fisheries Committee Scholarship Endowment Fund


